
2021 Hoys Qualifier Winners – Derbyshire Festival, Royal Cheshire and 
Lincolnshire Horse and Pony Shows 

 
Derbyshire Festival 
 
HOYS M&M WHP n/e133cm Q, Derbyshire Festival 
 2nd Cuffnells Goldenrod (G53/199)  Mrs Paula Davies 
  Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)  D: Mallards Wood Golden Bracken  
 
NF HOYS M&M Ridden Q, Derbyshire Festival 
 1st Okedene Justin (G52/118)   Mrs Karyn Thomas 
  Sire: Lovelyhill Hendrix (S46/067)  Dam: Oke Dene Megan (M39/393) 
 2nd Woodfidley Saint George (S47/175)  Mrs Stephanie Carney 
  Sire: Lovelyhill Cranborne Heights (S43/036) Dam: Cassy (M39/930) 
 3rd Simones Firecracker (G51/187)  Mrs Serena Crump 
  Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Wootton Firefly (M30/092) 
 4th Furzley Colonnaide (G51/011)  Mr Paul Davis 
  Sire: Luckington Sportaide (S28/047) Dam: Sophia (M31/339) 
 5th Hilltop Ned (S55/172)    Mrs Karyn Thomas 
  Sire: Brookshill Mustang (S46/096)  Dam: Hilltop Daisy (M44/280) 
 6th Buckland Blue Print (Y56/080)   
  Sire: Obershade Skylark (S35/170)  Dam: Buckland Bamboo (M47/347) 
 
 
 
Royal Cheshire 
 
Supreme In-Hand Championship HOYS Q Royal Cheshire 
 C Peronne The Navigator (S60/255)  Miss Hayley Reynolds 
  Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)  Dam: Dorridge Little Beauty (M46/724) 
 
HOYS M&M WHP n/e143cm Q, Royal Cheshire Show 
 2nd Lovelyhill Folklore (S53/228)   Ms Penny Sutton & Peter Rowe 
  Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105) Dam: Yewtree On-High (M35/269) 
 
NF HOYS M&M Ridden Q, Royal Cheshire Show 
 1st Furzley Colonnaide (G51/011)  Mr Paul Davis 
  Sire: Luckington Sportaide (S28/047) Dam: Sophia (M31/339) 
 2nd Woodfidley Saint George (S47/175)  Mrs Stephanie Carney 
  Sire: Lovelyhill Cranborne Heights (S43/036) Dam: Cassy (M39/930) 
 3rd Wellhouse Bradberry (S55/161)  Mrs Mary Bryant & Mr John Chalke 
  Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Wellhouse Tuffty (M46/300) 
 4th Hilltop Ned (S55/172)    Mrs Karyn Thomas  

Sire: Brookshill Mustang (S46/096)  Dam: Hilltop Daisy (M44/280) 
 5th Simones Firecracker (G51/187)  Mrs Serena Crump 
  Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Wootton Firefly (M30/092) 
 6th Buckland Blue Print (Y56/080)   
  Sire: Obershade Skylark (S35/170)  Dam: Buckland Bamboo (M47/347) 
 
 
 
 
 



Lincolnshire H&P Show 
 
NF HOYS M&M Ridden Q. Lincolnshire H&P Show 
 1st Nutschullyng Ophelia (M58/084)  Mrs Zoe Bell 
  Sire: Furzey Lodge Neil (S39/050)  Dam: Springmoor Cindy (M39/080) 
 2nd Hilltop Ned (S55/172)    Mrs Karyn Thomas 
  Sire: Brookshill Mustang (S46/096)  Dam: Hilltop Daisy (M44/280) 
 3rd Wellhouse Bradberry (S55/161)  Mrs Mary Bryant & Mr John Chalke 
  Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Wellhouse Tuffty (M46/300) 
 4th Simones Firecracker (G51/187)  Mrs Serena Crump 
  Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Wootton Firefly (M30/092) 
 5th Farriers Forest Dream (G52/264)  Mrs Alexandra Hoyland 
  Sire: Farriers Field of Dreams (S33/049) Dam: Brock Halloween (M40/077) 
 6th Newcopse Tigger (Y49/489(G))  Mr B & Mrs E J Mansbridge 
  Sire: Furzey Lodge Zennica (S40/149) Dam: New Copse Honey Bee (M41/227) 
 
HOYS M&M WHP n/e143cm Q, Lincolnshire H&P Show 
 1st Lovelyhill Folklore (S53/228)   Ms Penny Sutton & Peter Rowe 
  Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105) Dam: Yewtree On-High (M35/269) 
 2nd Willoway Free Spirit (S45/075)  Mrs Laura Avery 
  Sire: Peveril Peter Piper (S21/093)  Dam: Mercury Amy (M31/381) 
 


